
£7.95

£9.95

£3.95

£5.95

£3.00

£3.00

£6.95

£2.45

£3.00

£4.95

£3.50

£3.50

HAGEN

AVOCADO ON TOASTED RYE BREAD

AVOCADO & SALMON ON TOASTED RYE BREAD

RYE SANDWICH GRAB & GO

With salmon, cream cheese and rocket

CINNAMON BUNS

Only available on Wednesdays and Fridays

BROWNIE / BANANA BREAD / LEMON & POPPYSEED

HAGEN’S FAVOURITES

FILTER COFFEE (CUP OF HAGEN)

COLD BREW

VOSS 

SAN PELLEGRINO 

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

GINGER & LEMON SHOT

TURMERIC SHOT


