## **HAGEN**

AVOCADO ON TOASTED RYE BREAD	£7.95
AVOCADO & SALMON ON TOASTED RYE BREAD	£9.95
RYE SANDWICH GRAB & GO With salmon, cream cheese and rocket	£3.95
CINNAMON BUNS Only available on Wednesdays and Fridays	£5.95
BROWNIE / BANANA BREAD / LEMON & POPPYSEED	£3.00
HAGEN'S FAVOURITES	
FILTER COFFEE (CUP OF HAGEN)	£3.00
COLD BREW	£6.95
VOSS	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO	£2.45
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	£4.95
GINGER & LEMON SHOT	£3.50
TURMERIC SHOT	£3.50